+77079761391
Lumix Solution
Certifications
Company Name: Lumix Solution Co., Ltd.
Business type: Real manufacturer
Year Established: 2008
Factory Scale: 15000 square maters located in Jiangmen
No. of Employees: 120-150

Hrs.
SMD
COB
Applications:
Widely used in workshop/ warehouse/ logistic center/ toll gate/ exhibition halls/ supermarket/ stores/ farm produce market/ etc.
30W 120W70W50W
Dimension:
F9 SMD/COB Flood Light Series
Lux-Distance CurveLight Distribution Curve
wall wall wall wall
F9QHO Flood Light Series
Installation:
F8 SMD/COB Flood Light Series
Length
F3SMD-9W Epistar3030  9W  810lm DC24V  50cm 15°/30°/45°/60°
F3SMD-36W Epistar3030 36W 3240lm DC24V 100cm 15°/30°/45°/60°
F3SMD-24W Epistar3030 24W 2160lm DC24V 100cm 15°/30°/45°/60°
F3SMD-18W Epistar3030 18W 1620lm DC24V 100cm 15°/30°/45°/60°
F3SMD-12W Epistar3030 12W 1080lm DC24V  50cm 15°/30°/45°/60°
Connect Way:
1. Series connection
2. Parallel connection
Dimension (mm):
18W
24W/36W
F3SMD Wall Washer Light Series
F14 Flood Light Series
CCT
F14-9W Epistar3030  9W  810lm 110-240V  1800-6500K 15°/30°/45°/60°
F14-36W Epistar3030 36W 3240lm 110-240V 1800-6500K 15°/30°/45°/60°
F14-24W Epistar3030 24W 2160lm 110-240V 1800-6500K 15°/30°/45°/60°
F14-18W Epistar3030 18W 1620lm 110-240V 1800-6500K 15°/30°/45°/60°
F14-12W Epistar3030 12W 1080lm 100-240V 1800-6500K 15°/30°/45°/60°
F14-6W Epistar3030  9W  480lm 110-240V  1800-6500K 15°/30°/45°/60°
F14-48W Epistar3030 48W 3840lm 110-240V 1800-6500K 15°/30°/45°/60°
F6-60W
F6-70W
110lm/w
110lm/w